TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	ASSIGNS THE ENTIRE INTEREST AND THE GOODWILL

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
Furniture Brands International, Inc.		11/25/2013	CORPORATION: DELAWARE

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	HHG GLOBAL DESIGNS LLC	
Street Address:	1 North Brentwood Blvd., 15th Floor	
City:	St. Louis	
State/Country:	MISSOURI	
Postal Code:	63105	
Entity Type:	E LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY: DELAWARE	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Serial Number:	85057590	HOME 360

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: 2129692900

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent

via US Mail.

212-969-3000 Phone:

Email: trademark@proskauer.com

Correspondent Name: Jenifer deWolf Paine Address Line 1: Proskauer Rose LLP Address Line 2: Eleven Times Square

Address Line 4: New York, NEW YORK 10036-8299

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	43706-002
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	Jenifer deWolf Paine
Signature:	/Jenifer deWolf Paine/

REEL: 005170 FRAME: 0059

TRADEMARK

Date:	12/09/2013
Total Attachments: 14	

source=Assignment for FURNITURE BRANDS INTERNATIONAL#page1.tif source=Assignment for FURNITURE BRANDS INTERNATIONAL#page2.tif source=Assignment for FURNITURE BRANDS INTERNATIONAL#page3.tif source=Assignment for FURNITURE BRANDS INTERNATIONAL#page4.tif source=Assignment for FURNITURE BRANDS INTERNATIONAL#page5.tif source=Assignment for FURNITURE BRANDS INTERNATIONAL#page6.tif source=Assignment for FURNITURE BRANDS INTERNATIONAL#page7.tif source=Assignment for FURNITURE BRANDS INTERNATIONAL#page8.tif source=Assignment for FURNITURE BRANDS INTERNATIONAL#page9.tif source=Assignment for FURNITURE BRANDS INTERNATIONAL#page10.tif source=Assignment for FURNITURE BRANDS INTERNATIONAL#page11.tif source=Assignment for FURNITURE BRANDS INTERNATIONAL#page12.tif source=Assignment for FURNITURE BRANDS INTERNATIONAL#page12.tif source=Assignment for FURNITURE BRANDS INTERNATIONAL#page13.tif

source=Assignment for FURNITURE BRANDS INTERNATIONAL#page14.tif

ASSIGNMENT -FURNITURE BRANDS INTERNATIONAL, INC.

THIS ASSIGNMENT is made as of the 25 day of November, 2013, by and between Furniture Brands International, Inc., a Delaware corporation with an address of 1 Brentwood Blvd., St. Louis MO 63105 ("Assignor") on the one hand, and HHG Global Designs LLC, a Delaware limited liability company with an address of 1 North Brentwood Blvd., 15th Floor, St. Louis MO 63105 ("Assignee") on the other hand.

WHEREAS, Assignor owns trademarks, service marks, logos, trade dress, trade names, indicia, and other source identifiers together with all translations, adaptations, derivations and combinations thereof, including the good will associated with the foregoing, including but not limited to the trademarks listed on the attached Schedule A, including the registrations and applications therefor, and all goodwill associated therewith (collectively, the "Trademarks");

WHEREAS, Assignor owns inventions (whether patentable or unpatentable and whether or not reduced to practice) and invention disclosures), including but not limited to the patents listed on the attached Schedule B (collectively, "Patents");

WHEREAS, Assignor owns of works of authorship, copyrightable works, mask works, designs, and copyrights, including but not limited to the copyright registrations listed on the attached Schedule C (collectively, "Copyrights");

WHEREAS, Assignor owns domain names, including but not limited to the domain names listed on the attached Schedule D (collectively, "Domain Names"); and

WHEREAS, the Assignor wishes to sell and assign, and the Assignee wishes to purchase and assume, the Trademarks, Patents, Copyrights, and Domain Names;

NOW, THEREFORE, for good and valuable consideration, the receipt and sufficiency of which are hereby severally acknowledged, the parties agree as follows:

- 1. Assignor hereby assigns, transfers and delivers, free and clear of all liens, encumbrances and claims, to the Assignee, and Assignee hereby accepts, all right, title, and interest in, to, and under the Trademarks, Patents, Copyrights, Trademarks, and Domain Names, including any renewals, extensions, divisionals and continuations thereof, and in and to all causes of action, either in law or in equity for past, present, or future infringement or other violations thereof, and any and all royalties, fees, income, payments and other proceeds now or hereafter due or payable with respect to any and all of the foregoing and in and to all rights corresponding to the foregoing throughout the world.
- 2. Within five days of execution of this Agreement, Assignor will transfer or cause the transfer of the Domain Names to Assignee and will provide all administrative rights to the Domain Names as may be required to take possession of and control the Domain Names. Assignor agrees to execute any further documents or take any reasonable further steps as Assignee may deem necessary to effectuate the transfer of the Domain Names to Assignee.

- 3. Assignor authorizes the Commissioner for Patents and Trademarks, the Register of Copyrights, and any other governmental officials throughout the world to record and register this Assignment upon request by Assignee.
- 4. Assignor agrees to execute all documents, assist in all proceedings and take any reasonable further steps as Assignee may deem necessary (at the sole cost and expense of the Assignee) to effectuate the transfer of the Trademarks, Patents, Copyrights, and Domain Names to Assignee, or the perfection, registration, or recordation of the rights of the Assignee thereto, as Assignee may reasonably deem appropriate. If Assignor does not, within fifteen (15) days of presentment, return the requested executed documents, then Assignee is hereby granted a limited power of attorney to execute all such documents on behalf of Assignor. This power of attorney is coupled with an interest and is irrevocable.

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the parties have executed this Assignment as of the date first above written.

FURNITURE BRANDS INTERNATIONAL, INC.	HHG GLOBAL DESIGNS KIC
Ву:	By:
Name:	ra Glazer President
Title:	

- 3. Assignor authorizes the Commissioner for Patents and Trademarks, the Register of Copyrights, and any other governmental officials throughout the world to record and register this Assignment upon request by Assignee.
- 4. Assignor agrees to execute all documents, assist in all proceedings and take any reasonable further steps as Assignee may deem necessary (at the sole cost and expense of the Assignee) to effectuate the transfer of the Trademarks, Patents, Copyrights, and Domain Names to Assignee, or the perfection, registration, or recordation of the rights of the Assignee thereto, as Assignee may reasonably deem appropriate. If Assignor does not, within fifteen (15) days of presentment, return the requested executed documents, then Assignee is hereby granted a limited power of attorney to execute all such documents on behalf of Assignor. This power of attorney is coupled with an interest and is irrevocable.

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the parties have executed this Assignment as of the date first above written.

IN WITHESS WHEREOF, the parties have exc	seated this 7 baiginness as of the date mat doore written
FURNITURĘ BRANDS INTERNATIONAL, INC.	HHG GLOBAL DESIGNS LLC
By: Mudifn. I	By:
Name: Meredith M Graham	Ira Glazer President
Title: Chief Administrative Offices,	General Coursel and Corporate Secretor

Schedule A Furniture Brands International, Inc. Trademarks

Mark	Country	Serial No Filing Date	Reg. No. Reg. Date
HOME 360 (series) home 360 home ³⁶⁰ HOME 360 HOME ³⁶⁰	United Kingdom	2378415 Nov 18, 2004	2378415 Apr 22, 2005
HOME 360	United States of America	85057590 Jun 8, 2010	
HOME 360 FROM AROUND THE WORLD FOR AROUND YOUR HOME (and design)	US-Texas	800550049 Oct 4, 2005	800550049 Oct 4, 2005
Energiant Stational Formulation broad broad			

Schedule B Furniture Brands, International, Inc. Patents

None.

Schedule C Furniture Brands International, Inc. Copyrights

Title. Reg. no. Reg. Date.

Big Sleeper Sofa PA0001634650 2009

Furniture Brands Segment Classification Tool TXu001619034 2009

Schedule D Furniture Brands Industries, Inc. Domain Names

DomainName	ExpirationDate	Registrar
ACTIONBYLANE.COM	12/17/2017	Godaddy
ACTIONFURNITURE.COM	12/17/2017	Godaddy
ACTION-FURNITURE.COM	12/17/2017	Godaddy
ACTIONFURNITURE.NET	1/10/2018	Godaddy
ACTIONFURNITUREBYLANE.COM	12/17/2017	
ACTION-LANE.COM	7/24/2017	Godaddy
ENTERTAINWITHLANE.COM	8/11/2015	Godaddy
EXPERIENCELANE.COM	8/11/2015	Godaddy
FOLLOWMETOLANE.COM	7/19/2015	Godaddy
GOLANEFURNITURE.COM	8/2/2015	Godaddy
KICKOFFWITHLANE.COM	8/11/2015	Godaddy
LANEACCEPTANCE.COM	9/29/2017	Godaddy
LANEACCEPTANCE.NET	9/29/2017	Godaddy
LANE-ACTION.COM	12/17/2017	Godaddy
LANECOMFORT.COM	8/11/2015	Godaddy
LANECOUPON.COM	9/15/2013	Godaddy
LANEENTERTAINMENT.COM	10/6/2013	Godaddy
LANEFURNITURE.COM	9/2/2017	Godaddy
LANEGAME.COM	10/12/2015	Godaddy
LANEHOMEFURN.COM	12/11/2017	Godaddy
LANEHOMEFURNISHINGS.COM	12/11/2017	Godaddy
LANEKIDSFURNITURE.COM	3/26/2018	Godaddy
LANEOLOGY.COM	9/15/2013	Godaddy
LANEOUTDOOR.COM	3/23/2016	Godaddy
LANEOUTLET.COM	7/22/2016	Godaddy
LANERECLINERFURNITURE.COM	9/15/2013	Godaddy
LANESECTIONALS.COM	8/11/2015	Godaddy
LANESPERFECTRECIPE.COM	9/15/2013	Godaddy
NEWVISIONSBYLANE.COM	3/18/2018	Godaddy
RECLINEWITHLANE.COM	8/11/2015	Godaddy
LANEVENTURE.COM	12/20/2014	Godaddy
FBBUILDERSERVICES.COM	2/12/2017	Godaddy

Domain Name	Expiration Date	Registrar
BARBARABARRYCO.COM	5/21/2018	Godaddy
BARBARABARRYCOMPANY.COM	5/21/2018	Godaddy
BARBARABARRYHENREDON.COM	3/17/2016	Godaddy

BETIMELESS.BIZ	11/23/2015	Godaddy
BETIMELESS.COM	11/24/2015	Godaddy
BETIMELESS.NET	11/24/2015	Godaddy
BROYHILL.CA	9/24/2015	Godaddy
BROYHILLADJUSTABLEBEDS.COM	5/7/2018	Godaddy
BROYHILLBEDROOM.COM	7/27/2018	Godaddy
BROYHILLBEDROOMS.COM	7/27/2018	Godaddy
BROYHILLCHOICES.COM	12/16/2015	Godaddy
BROYHILLCHOICESDINING.COM	2/8/2016	Godaddy
BROYHILLCOMFORT.COM	12/16/2015	Godaddy
BROYHILLCOUPON.COM	11/9/2015	Godaddy
BROYHILLDEALER.BIZ	11/6/2017	Godaddy
BROYHILLDEALER.INFO	9/15/2013	Godaddy
BROYHILLDINING.COM	12/16/2015	Godaddy
BROYHILLDURACOIL.COM	10/12/2015	Godaddy
BROYHILLFURN.COM	10/29/2013	Godaddy
BROYHILLFURNITURE.BIZ	11/6/2017	Godaddy
BROYHILLFURNITURE.COM	9/2/2014	Godaddy
BROYHILLFURNITURE.INFO	9/15/2017	Godaddy
BROYHILLFURNITUREREBATE.COM	4/10/2016	Godaddy
BROYHILLFURNITUREREBATES.COM	4/10/2016	Godaddy
BROYHILLGALLERY.BIZ	11/6/2017	Godaddy
BROYHILLGALLERY.COM	10/26/2014	Godaddy
BROYHILLGALLERY.INFO	9/15/2013	Godaddy
BROYHILLKIDS.COM	3/26/2018	Godaddy
BROYHILLLIVINGROOM.COM	12/16/2015	Godaddy
BROYHILLMATTRESS.COM	5/7/2018	Godaddy
BROYHILLMATTRESSES.COM	5/7/2018	Godaddy
BROYHILLMEMORYFOAMBEDS.COM	5/7/2018	Godaddy
BROYHILLMEMORYFOAMMATTRESS.COM	5/7/2018	Godaddy
BROYHILLMEMORYFOAMMATTRESSES.COM	5/7/2018	Godaddy
BROYHILLOFFER.COM	8/11/2015	Godaddy
BROYHILLONLINE.BIZ	11/25/2013	Godaddy
BROYHILLONLINE.COM	11/26/2013	Godaddy
BROYHILLONLINE.INFO	11/26/2013	Godaddy
BROYHILLONLINE.NET	11/26/2013	Godaddy
BROYHILLOUTDOOR.COM	3/23/2016	Godaddy
BROYHILLOUTLETS.COM	10/31/2016	Godaddy
BROYHILLPERSPECTIVES.COM	12/16/2015	Godaddy
BROYHILLQUALITY.COM	8/11/2015	Godaddy
BROYHILLREBATE.COM	4/10/2016	Godaddy
BROYHILLREBATES.COM	4/10/2016	Godaddy
BROYHILLSALES.COM	9/15/2013	Godaddy
BROYHILLSHOWPLACE.COM	1/4/2018	Godaddy
BUYTHOMASVILLE.COM	3/21/2016	Godaddy
COMFYTHOMASVILLE.COM	8/11/2015	Godaddy

CREATIVEINTERIORSFURNITURE.COM 3/29/2016 Godaddy DESIGNERWORKBOOK.COM 5/20/2016 Godaddy DETAILSFORYOURLIFE.COM 9/15/2013 Godaddy DETAILSFORYOURLIFE.COM 9/15/2013 Godaddy DHFINFO.COM 2/28/2014 Godaddy DHENELOMEHOME.COM 9/32/2016 Godaddy DREXELDEALERS.COM 9/32/2015 Godaddy drexeldealers.net 11/16/2013 Register.com DREXELHERITAGE.COM 12/22/2014 Godaddy drexelheritage.net 12/22/2013 Register.com DREXELHERITAGE.ORG 12/22/2014 Godaddy drexelheritagecontract.com 12/14/2017 Register.com DREXELHERITAGE.ORG 12/14/2017 Register.com DREXELHERITAGENOSPITALITY.COM 12/14/2017 Register.com DREXELHERITAGENOSPITALITY.COM 12/14/2017 Register.com DREXELHERITAGENHO.COM 5/25/2016 Godaddy DREXELHERITAGENHO.COM 5/25/2013 Godaddy ENTERTAINENGAGEESCAPE.COM 9/15/2013 Godaddy ENTE	CONFIDENTFURNITURE.COM	8/11/2015	Godaddy
DESIGNERWORKBOOK.COM 5/20/2016 Godaddy DETAILFORYOURLIFE.COM 9/15/2013 Godaddy DETAILFORYOURLIFE.COM 9/15/2013 Godaddy DHEINFO.COM 2/28/2014 Godaddy DHEVELOMEHOME.COM 9/23/2016 Godaddy DREXELDEALERS.COM 9/3/2015 Godaddy DREXELDEALERS.COM 11/16/2013 Register.com DREXELHERITAGE.COM 12/20/2015 Godaddy drexelheritage.net 11/22/2013 Register.com DREXELHERITAGE.ORG 12/14/2017 Register.com DREXELHERITAGE.OSPITALITY.COM 12/14/2017 Register.com DREXELHERITAGEHOSPITALITY.COM 12/14/2018 Godaddy drexelheritagehospitality.com 12/14/2017 Register.com DREXELHERITAGEKIDS.COM 3/26/2018 Godaddy DREXELHERITAGEKIDS.COM 3/26/2018 Godaddy DREXELHERITAGENHO.COM 5/25/2016 Godaddy ENTERTAINWITHLANE.COM 8/11/2015 Godaddy ENTERTAINWITHLANE.COM 8/11/2015 Godaddy EXPERIENCELANE.COM			
DETAILFORYOURLIFE.COM 9/15/2013 Godaddy DETAILSFORYOURLIFE.COM 9/15/2013 Godaddy DHFINFO.COM 2/28/2014 Godaddy DHWELCOMEHOME.COM 9/33/2015 Godaddy DREXELDEALERS.COM 9/3/2015 Godaddy DREXELDEALERS.COM 11/16/2013 Register.com DREXELHERITAGE.COM 12/20/2015 Godaddy drexelheritage.net 12/22/2014 Godaddy DREXELHERITAGE.ORG 12/14/2017 Register.com DREXELHERITAGEOSPITALITY.COM 12/14/2017 Register.com DREXELHERITAGEHOSPITALITY.COM 12/14/2017 Register.com DREXELHERITAGEHOS.COM 3/26/2018 Godaddy drexelheritagehospitality.com 12/14/2017 Register.com DREXELHERITAGENDO.COM 5/25/2016 Godaddy DREXELHERITAGENDO.COM 5/25/2016 Godaddy ENTERTAINENGAGEESCAPE.COM 9/15/2013 Godaddy ENTERTAINWITHLANE.COM 8/11/2015 Godaddy EXPERIENCEBROYHILL.COM 8/11/2015 Godaddy EXPERIENCEBROY			
DETAILSFORYOURLIFE.COM 9/15/2013 Godaddy DHFINFO.COM 2/28/2014 Godaddy DHWELCOMEHOME.COM 9/23/2016 Godaddy DREXELDEALERS.COM 9/3/2015 Godaddy DREXELDEALERS.COM 11/16/2013 Register.com DREXELHERITAGE.COM 12/20/2015 Godaddy drexelheritage.net 12/22/2014 Godaddy DREXELHERITAGE.ORG 12/22/2014 Godaddy drexelheritage.net 12/22/2017 Register.com DREXELHERITAGE.ORG 12/14/2017 Register.com DREXELHERITAGEHOSPITALITY.COM 12/14/2017 Register.com DREXELHERITAGEHOSPITALITY.COM 12/14/2017 Register.com DREXELHERITAGEHOSPITALITY.COM 3/26/2018 Godaddy DREXELHERITAGEKIDS.COM 3/26/2018 Godaddy DREXELHERITAGENOSPITALITY.COM 5/25/2016 Godaddy ENTERTAINWITHLANE.COM 8/11/2015 Godaddy ENTERTAINWITHLANE.COM 8/11/2015 Godaddy EXPERIENCEBROYHILL.COM 8/11/2015 Godaddy EXPERIENCEBRO			
DHFINFO.COM 2/28/2014 Godaddy DHWELCOMEHOME.COM 9/3/2015 Godaddy DREXELDEALERS.COM 9/3/2015 Godaddy drexeldealers.net 11/16/2013 Register.com DREXELHERITAGE.COM 12/20/2015 Godaddy drexelheritage.net 12/22/2014 Godaddy DREXELHERITAGE.ORG 12/14/2017 Register.com DREXELHERITAGEHOSPITALITY.COM 12/14/2017 Register.com DREXELHERITAGEHOSPITALITY.COM 12/14/2017 Register.com DREXELHERITAGEKIDS.COM 3/26/2018 Godaddy drexelheritagehospitality.com 12/14/2017 Register.com DREXELHERITAGEKIDS.COM 3/26/2018 Godaddy DREXELHERITAGEKIDS.COM 3/15/2013 Godaddy ENTERTAINENGAGEESCAPE.COM 9/15/2013 Godaddy ENTERTAINENGAGEESCAPE.COM 9/15/2013 Godaddy EXPERIENCEBROYHILLCOM 8/11/2015 Godaddy EXPERIENCELANE.COM 8/11/2015 Godaddy EXPERIENCELANE.COM 8/11/2015 Godaddy FBNASIA.COM <td></td> <td></td> <td></td>			
DHWELCOMEHOME.COM 9/23/2015 Godaddy DREXELDEALERS.COM 9/3/2015 Godaddy drexeldealers.net 11/16/2013 Register.com DREXELHERITAGE.COM 12/20/2015 Godaddy drexelheritage.net 12/22/2014 Godaddy drexelheritage.ontract.com 12/14/2017 Register.com DREXELHERITAGE.ORG 12/14/2017 Register.com DREXELHERITAGEHOSPITALITY.COM 12/14/2017 Register.com DREXELHERITAGEHOSPITALITY.COM 12/14/2017 Register.com DREXELHERITAGEHOS.COM 3/26/2018 Godaddy DREXELHERITAGERHO.COM 5/25/2016 Godaddy DREXELHERITAGERHO.COM 5/15/2013 Godaddy ENTERTAINENGAGEESCAPE.COM 9/15/2013 Godaddy ENTERTAINWITHLANE.COM 8/11/2015 Godaddy EXPERIENCEBROYHILL.COM 8/11/2015 Godaddy EXPERIENCELANE.COM 8/11/2015 Godaddy FBNASIA.COM 1/12/2018 Godaddy FBNASIA.COM 7/23/2017 Godaddy FBNUS.COM 8/8			· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
DREXELDEALERS.COM 9/3/2015 Godaddy drexeldealers.net 11/16/2013 Register.com DREXELHERITAGE.COM 12/20/2015 Godaddy drexelheritage.net 12/22/2013 Register.com DREXELHERITAGE.ORG 12/22/2014 Godaddy drexelheritagecontract.com 12/14/2017 Register.com DREXELHERITAGEHOSPITALITY.COM 12/14/2017 Register.com DREXELHERITAGERIOSPOPORTALITY.COM 12/14/2017 Register.com DREXELHERITAGERIOS.COM 3/26/2018 Godaddy DREXELHERITAGERIDO.COM 3/26/2018 Godaddy ENTERTAINEMEGAGEESCAPE.COM 9/15/2013 Godaddy ENTERTAINWITHLANE.COM 8/11/2015 Godaddy EXPERIENCEBROYHILL.COM 8/11/2015 Godaddy EXPERIENCELANE.COM 8/11/2015 Godaddy FBBSADVANTAGE.COM 1/12/2018 Godaddy FBNASIA.COM 7/23/2017 Godaddy FBNUB.COM 8/8/2017 Godaddy FBNUNIVERSITY.COM 9/15/2013 Godaddy FBNUNIVERSITY.ORG			
DREXELHERITAGE.COM			
DREXELHERITAGE.COM 12/20/2015 Godaddy drexelheritage.net 12/22/2014 Godaddy DREXELHERITAGE.ORG 12/22/2014 Godaddy drexelheritagecontract.com 12/14/2017 Register.com DREXELHERITAGEHOSPITALITY.COM 12/14/2017 Register.com DREXELHERITAGERIDS.COM 3/26/2018 Godaddy DREXELHERITAGERIDS.COM 3/26/2018 Godaddy DREXELHERITAGERHO.COM 5/25/2016 Godaddy DREXELHERITAGENHO.COM 5/25/2016 Godaddy ENTERTAINENGAGEESCAPE.COM 9/15/2013 Godaddy ENTERTAINENGAGEESCAPE.COM 8/11/2015 Godaddy EXPERIENCEBROYHILL.COM 8/11/2015 Godaddy EXPERIENCELANE.COM 8/11/2015 Godaddy ESPENIENCELANE.COM 1/12/2018 Godaddy FBN.MS 2/1/2014 Godaddy FBNASIA.COM 1/12/2018 Godaddy FBNUSIA.COM 7/23/2017 Godaddy FBNUNIVERSITY.COM 9/15/2013 Godaddy FBNUNIVERSITY.NET 9/15/2013 <			
drexelheritage.net			
DREXELHERITAGE.ORG 12/22/2014 Godaddy drexelheritagecontract.com 12/14/2017 Register.com DREXELHERITAGEHOSPITALITY.COM 12/14/2018 Godaddy drexelheritagehospitality.com 12/14/2017 Register.com DREXELHERITAGENIDS.COM 3/26/2018 Godaddy DREXELHERITAGENIDO.COM 5/25/2016 Godaddy ENTERTAINENGAGEESCAPE.COM 9/15/2013 Godaddy ENTERTAINWITHLANE.COM 8/11/2015 Godaddy EXPERIENCEBROYHILL.COM 8/11/2015 Godaddy EXPERIENCELANE.COM 8/11/2015 Godaddy EXPERIENCELANE.COM 8/11/2018 Godaddy FBN.MS 2/1/2014 Godaddy FBN.MS 2/1/2014 Godaddy FBN.MS 2/1/2014 Godaddy FBNUB.COM 3/8/2017 Godaddy FBNUB.COM 3/15/2013 Godaddy FBNU.ORG 9/15/2013 Godaddy FBNUNIVERSITY.COM 9/15/2013 Godaddy FBNUNIVERSITY.ORG 9/15/2013 Godaddy			
drexelheritagecontract.com			
DREXELHERITAGEHOSPITALITY.COM drexelheritagehospitality.com DREXELHERITAGEKIDS.COM DREXELHERITAGEKIDS.COM DREXELHERITAGENDO.COM DREXELHERITAGENDO.COM DREXELHERITAGENDO.COM DREXELHERITAGENDO.COM DREXELHERITAGENDO.COM DREXELHERITAGENDO.COM DREXELHERITAGENDO.COM S/25/2016 Godaddy ENTERTAINWITHLANE.COM ENTERTAINWITHLANE.COM ENTERTAINWITHLANE.COM EXPERIENCEBROYHILL.COM EXPERIENCELANE.COM EXPERIENCELANE.COM B/11/2015 Godaddy EXPERIENCELANE.COM B/11/2018 Godaddy EXPERIENCELANE.COM BRIDLAND BRI			
drexelheritagehospitality.com			
DREXELHERITAGEKIDS.COM 3/26/2018 Godaddy DREXELHERITAGENHO.COM 5/25/2016 Godaddy ENTERTAINENGAGEESCAPE.COM 9/15/2013 Godaddy ENTERTAINWITHLANE.COM 8/11/2015 Godaddy EXPERIENCEBROYHILL.COM 8/11/2015 Godaddy EXPERIENCELANE.COM 8/11/2015 Godaddy FBSADVANTAGE.COM 1/12/2018 Godaddy FBN.MS 2/1/2014 Godaddy FBN.MS 2/1/2014 Godaddy FBNASIA.COM 7/23/2017 Godaddy FBNUB.COM 8/8/2017 Godaddy FBNU.ORG 9/15/2013 Godaddy FBNUNIVERSITY.COM 9/15/2013 Godaddy FBNUNIVERSITY.NET 9/15/2013 Godaddy FBNUNIVERSITY.ORG 9/15/2013 Godaddy FOLLOWMETOLANE.COM 7/19/2015 Godaddy FURNITUREBRANDS.COM 9/19/2016 Godaddy FURNITUREBRANDS.COM 6/10/2016 Godaddy FURNITUREBRANDSUNIVERSITY.COM 9/15/2013 Godaddy FURNITUREBRAND			· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
DREXELHERITAGENHO.COM S/25/2016 Godaddy ENTERTAINENGAGEESCAPE.COM 9/15/2013 Godaddy ENTERTAINWITHLANE.COM 8/11/2015 Godaddy EXPERIENCEBROYHILL.COM 8/11/2015 Godaddy EXPERIENCELANE.COM 8/11/2015 Godaddy EXPERIENCELANE.COM 1/12/2018 Godaddy FBBSADVANTAGE.COM 1/12/2018 Godaddy FBN.MS 2/1/2014 Godaddy FBN.MS 1/2/2017 Godaddy FBNHUB.COM 8/8/2017 Godaddy FBNUD.COM 9/15/2013 Godaddy FBNU.ORG 9/15/2013 Godaddy FBNUNIVERSITY.COM 9/15/2013 Godaddy FBNUNIVERSITY.ORG 9/15/2013 Godaddy FDUNIVERSITY.ORG 9/15/2013 Godaddy FOLLOWMETOLANE.COM 7/19/2015 Godaddy FURNITUREBRANDS.CO 2/6/2014 GOdaddy FURNITUREBRANDS.COM 6/10/2016 Godaddy FURNITUREBRANDS.COM 6/10/2016 Godaddy FURNITUREBRANDS.DILDERSERVICES.COM 1/12/2017 Godaddy FURNITUREBRANDSUNIVERSITY.COM 9/15/2013 Godaddy FURNITUREBRANDSUNIVERSITY.COM 9/15/2013 Godaddy FURNITUREBRANDSUNIVERSITY.COM 9/15/2013 Godaddy FURNITUREBRANDSUNIVERSITY.COM 9/15/2013 Godaddy FURNITUREBRANDSUNIVERSITY.ORG 9/15			
ENTERTAINENGAGEESCAPE.COM 9/15/2013 Godaddy ENTERTAINWITHLANE.COM 8/11/2015 Godaddy EXPERIENCEBROYHILL.COM 8/11/2015 Godaddy EXPERIENCELANE.COM 8/11/2015 Godaddy FBBSADVANTAGE.COM 1/12/2018 Godaddy FBN.MS 2/1/2014 Godaddy FBN.MS 2/1/2014 Godaddy FBNAIA.COM 7/23/2017 Godaddy FBNHUB.COM 8/8/2017 Godaddy FBNU.ORG 9/15/2013 Godaddy FBNU.ORG 9/15/2013 Godaddy FBNUNIVERSITY.COM 9/15/2013 Godaddy FBNUNIVERSITY.ORG 9/15/2013 Godaddy FOLLOWMETOLANE.COM 7/19/2015 Godaddy FOUNDERSFURNITURE.COM 9/19/2016 Godaddy FURNITUREBRANDS.CO 2/6/2014 Godaddy FURNITUREBRANDS.COM 6/10/2016 Godaddy FURNITUREBRANDSUNIVERSITY.COM 9/15/2013 Godaddy FURNITUREBRANDSUNIVERSITY.NET 9/15/2013 Godaddy FURNITUREBRANDSUN			
ENTERTAINWITHLANE.COM EXPERIENCEBROYHILL.COM EXPERIENCELANE.COM		 	
EXPERIENCEBROYHILL.COM 8/11/2015 Godaddy EXPERIENCELANE.COM 8/11/2015 Godaddy FBSADVANTAGE.COM 1/12/2018 Godaddy FBN.MS 2/1/2014 Godaddy FBNASIA.COM 7/23/2017 Godaddy FBNUB.COM 8/8/2017 Godaddy FBNU.ORG 9/15/2013 Godaddy FBNUNIVERSITY.COM 9/15/2013 Godaddy FBNUNIVERSITY.ORG 9/15/2013 Godaddy FBNUNIVERSITY.ORG 9/15/2013 Godaddy FOLLOWMETOLANE.COM 7/19/2015 Godaddy FURNITUREBRANDS.CO 2/6/2014 Godaddy FURNITUREBRANDS.COM 6/10/2016 Godaddy FURNITUREBRANDS.COM 6/10/2016 GOdaddy FURNITUREBRANDS.COM 8/8/2017 Godaddy FURNITUREBRANDSHUB.COM 8/8/2017 Godaddy FURNITUREBRANDSUNIVERSITY.COM 9/15/2013 Godaddy FURNITUREBRANDSUNIVERSITY.ORG 9/15/2013 Godaddy FURNITUREDESIGNED.COM 8/2/2015 Godaddy HDMMAIL.COM 1/24/2017 Godaddy HDMWEBPORTAL.COM 7/9/2015 Godaddy HDMWEBPORTAL.COM 1/24/2017 Godaddy HDMWEBPORTAL.COM 1/24/2017 Godaddy HDMWEBPORTAL.COM 1/24/2017 Godaddy HDRWEBPON.OM 6/10/2016 Godaddy HENREDON.OM 6/10/2016 GODAddy GODAddy HENREDON.OM 6/10/2016 GODAddy GODAdd			·
EXPERIENCELANE.COM #BBSADVANTAGE.COM #BBSADVANTAGE.COM #BNASIA.COM #BNASIA.COM #BNASIA.COM #BNASIA.COM #BNASIA.COM #BNASIA.COM #BNU.ORG #BNU.ORG #BNU.ORG #BNUNIVERSITY.COM #BNU.ORG #BNUNIVERSITY.ORG #BNUNIVERSITY.ORG #BOLLOWMETOLANE.COM #BOLLOWMETOLANE.COM #URNITUREBRANDS.CO #URNITUREBRANDS.CO #URNITUREBRANDSUILDERSERVICES.COM #FURNITUREBRANDSUILDERSERVICES.COM #FURNITUREBRANDSUILVERSITY.ORG #BNASITY.COM #BOLLOWMETOLANE.COM #BOLLOWMETOLANE.CO			· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
FBBSADVANTAGE.COM 1/12/2018 Godaddy FBN.MS 2/1/2014 Godaddy FBNASIA.COM 7/23/2017 Godaddy FBNHUB.COM 8/8/2017 Godaddy FBNU.ORG 9/15/2013 Godaddy FBNUNIVERSITY.COM 9/15/2013 Godaddy FBNUNIVERSITY.NET 9/15/2013 Godaddy FBNUNIVERSITY.ORG 9/15/2013 Godaddy FBNUNIVERSITY.ORG 9/15/2013 Godaddy FOLLOWMETOLANE.COM 7/19/2015 Godaddy FURNITUREBRANDS.CO 2/6/2014 Godaddy FURNITUREBRANDS.COM 6/10/2016 Godaddy FURNITUREBRANDS.OM 6/10/2016 Godaddy FURNITUREBRANDS.OM 6/10/2016 Godaddy FURNITUREBRANDS.OM 8/8/2017 Godaddy FURNITUREBRANDS.HUB.COM 9/15/2013 Godaddy FURNITUREBRANDSUNIVERSITY.COM 9/15/2013 Godaddy FURNITUREBRANDSUNIVERSITY.NET 9/15/2013 Godaddy FURNITUREBRANDSUNIVERSITY.NET 9/15/2013 Godaddy FURNITUREBRANDSUNIVERSITY.ORG 9/15/2013 Godaddy FURNITUREDESIGNED.COM 8/2/2015 Godaddy HDMMAIL.COM 1/24/2017 Godaddy HDMMAIL.COM 1/24/2017 Godaddy HDMWEBPORTAL.COM 7/9/2015 Godaddy HENREDON.COM 1/24/2017 Godaddy HENREDON.NET 3/23/2016 Godaddy HENREDON.ORG		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
FBN.MS 2/1/2014 Godaddy FBNASIA.COM 7/23/2017 Godaddy FBNHUB.COM 8/8/2017 Godaddy FBNU.ORG 9/15/2013 Godaddy FBNUNIVERSITY.COM 9/15/2013 Godaddy FBNUNIVERSITY.NET 9/15/2013 Godaddy FBNUNIVERSITY.ORG 9/15/2013 Godaddy FOLLOWMETOLANE.COM 7/19/2015 Godaddy FURNITUREBRANDS.CO 2/6/2014 Godaddy FURNITUREBRANDS.COM 6/10/2016 Godaddy FURNITUREBRANDS.COM 6/10/2016 Godaddy FURNITUREBRANDS.COM FURNITUREBRANDSBUILDERSERVICES.COM 2/12/2017 Godaddy FURNITUREBRANDSHUB.COM 8/8/2017 Godaddy FURNITUREBRANDSUNIVERSITY.COM 9/15/2013 Godaddy FURNITUREBRANDSUNIVERSITY.NET 9/15/2013 Godaddy FURNITUREBRANDSUNIVERSITY.NET 9/15/2013 Godaddy FURNITUREBRANDSUNIVERSITY.ORG 9/15/2013 Godaddy FURNITUREBRANDSUNIVERSITY.ORG 9/15/2013 Godaddy FURNITUREBRANDSUNIVERSITY.ORG 9/15/2013 Godaddy FURNITUREDESIGNED.COM 8/14/2017 Godaddy HOMMAIL.COM 1/24/2017 Godaddy HDMMEBPORTAL.COM 7/9/2015 Godaddy HENREDON.COM 2/25/2016 Godaddy HENREDON.ORG 3/23/2016 Godaddy HENREDON.ORG			
FBNASIA.COM 7/23/2017 Godaddy FBNHUB.COM 8/8/2017 Godaddy FBNU.ORG 9/15/2013 Godaddy FBNUNIVERSITY.COM 9/15/2013 Godaddy FBNUNIVERSITY.NET 9/15/2013 Godaddy FBNUNIVERSITY.NET 9/15/2013 Godaddy FBNUNIVERSITY.ORG 9/15/2013 Godaddy FOLLOWMETOLANE.COM 7/19/2015 Godaddy FURNITURESPRANDS.CO 2/6/2014 Godaddy FURNITUREBRANDS.CO 2/6/2014 Godaddy FURNITUREBRANDS.COM 6/10/2016 Godaddy FURNITUREBRANDS.COM 8/8/2017 Godaddy FURNITUREBRANDSBUILDERSERVICES.COM 2/12/2017 Godaddy FURNITUREBRANDSHUB.COM 8/8/2017 Godaddy FURNITUREBRANDSUNIVERSITY.COM 9/15/2013 Godaddy FURNITUREBRANDSUNIVERSITY.NET 9/15/2013 Godaddy FURNITUREBRANDSUNIVERSITY.ORG 9/15/2013 Godaddy FURNITUREBRANDSUNIVERSITY.ORG 9/15/2013 Godaddy FURNITUREDESIGNED.COM 8/14/2017 Godaddy FURNITUREDESIGNED.COM 8/2/2015 Godaddy FURNITUREDESIGNED.COM 1/24/2017 Godaddy FURNITUREDESIGNED.COM 1/24/2017 Godaddy FURNITUREBRANDSUNIVERSITY.ORG 9/9/2015 Godaddy FURNITUREBRANDSUNIVERSITY.ORG 1/24/2017 Godaddy FURNITUREBRANDSUNIVERSITY.ORG 1/24/2017 Godaddy FURNITUREDESIGNED.COM 1/24/2017 Godaddy FURNITUREBRANDSUNIVERSITY.ORG 1/24/2017 Godad			
FBNHUB.COM 8/8/2017 Godaddy FBNU.ORG 9/15/2013 Godaddy FBNUNIVERSITY.COM 9/15/2013 Godaddy FBNUNIVERSITY.NET 9/15/2013 Godaddy FBNUNIVERSITY.ORG 9/15/2013 Godaddy FOLLOWMETOLANE.COM FOUNDERSFURNITURE.COM FURNITUREBRANDS.CO 1/6/2014 FURNITUREBRANDS.COM FURNITUREBRANDSBUILDERSERVICES.COM FURNITUREBRANDSBUILDERSERVICES.COM FURNITUREBRANDSHUB.COM FURNITUREBRANDSUNIVERSITY.COM FURNITUREBRANDSUNIVERSITY.COM FURNITUREBRANDSUNIVERSITY.NET FURNITUREBRANDSUNIVERSITY.NET FURNITUREBRANDSUNIVERSITY.ORG FURNITUREBRANDSUNIVERSITY.ORG FURNITUREBRANDSUNIVERSITY.ORG FURNITUREBRANDSUNIVERSITY.ORG FURNITUREBRANDSUNIVERSITY.ORG FURNITUREDESIGNED.COM 8/2/2015 FOCADADAY FO			<u> </u>
FBNU.ORG 9/15/2013 Godaddy FBNUNIVERSITY.COM 9/15/2013 Godaddy FBNUNIVERSITY.NET 9/15/2013 Godaddy FBNUNIVERSITY.ORG 9/15/2013 Godaddy FOLLOWMETOLANE.COM 7/19/2015 Godaddy FOUNDERSFURNITURE.COM 9/19/2016 Godaddy FURNITUREBRANDS.CO 2/6/2014 Godaddy FURNITUREBRANDS.COM 6/10/2016 Godaddy FURNITUREBRANDSBUILDERSERVICES.COM 2/12/2017 Godaddy FURNITUREBRANDSHUB.COM 8/8/2017 Godaddy FURNITUREBRANDSUNIVERSITY.COM 9/15/2013 Godaddy FURNITUREBRANDSUNIVERSITY.NET 9/15/2013 Godaddy FURNITUREBRANDSUNIVERSITY.NET 9/15/2013 Godaddy FURNITUREBRANDSUNIVERSITY.ORG 9/15/2013 Godaddy FURNITUREBRANDSUNIVERSITY.ORG 9/15/2013 Godaddy FURNITUREDESIGNED.COM 8/14/2017 Godaddy FURNITUREDESIGNED.COM 8/2/2015 Godaddy HDMMAIL.COM 1/24/2017 Godaddy HDMMAIL.COM 1/24/2017 Godaddy HDMWEBPORTAL.COM 7/9/2015 Godaddy HENREDON.COM 2/25/2016 Godaddy HENREDON.ORG 3/23/2016 Godaddy HENREDON.ORG 3/23/2016 Godaddy			
FBNUNIVERSITY.COM PJ15/2013 Godaddy FBNUNIVERSITY.NET PJ15/2013 Godaddy FBNUNIVERSITY.ORG PJ15/2013 Godaddy FOLLOWMETOLANE.COM FOUNDERSFURNITURE.COM FURNITUREBRANDS.CO PURNITUREBRANDS.COM FURNITUREBRANDSBUILDERSERVICES.COM FURNITUREBRANDSBUILDERSERVICES.COM FURNITUREBRANDSHUB.COM FURNITUREBRANDSUNIVERSITY.COM FURNITUREBRANDSUNIVERSITY.NET FURNITUREBRANDSUNIVERSITY.NET FURNITUREBRANDSUNIVERSITY.ORG FURNITUREBRANDSUNIVERSITY.ORG FURNITUREBRANDSUNIVERSITY.ORG FURNITUREBRANDSUNIVERSITY.ORG FURNITUREBRANDSUNIVERSITY.ORG FURNITUREBRANDSUNIVERSITY.ORG FURNITUREDESIGNED.COM B/14/2017 Godaddy FURNITUREDESIGNED.COM B/2/2015 Godaddy HDMMAIL.COM T/24/2017 Godaddy HDMWEBPORTAL.COM T/9/2015 Godaddy HENREDON.COM B/23/2016 Godaddy HENREDON.NET BODADDA GODADDA GODADDA			
FBNUNIVERSITY.NET 9/15/2013 Godaddy FBNUNIVERSITY.ORG 9/15/2013 Godaddy FOLLOWMETOLANE.COM 7/19/2015 Godaddy FOUNDERSFURNITURE.COM 9/19/2016 Godaddy FURNITUREBRANDS.CO 2/6/2014 Godaddy FURNITUREBRANDS.COM 6/10/2016 Godaddy FURNITUREBRANDSBUILDERSERVICES.COM 2/12/2017 Godaddy FURNITUREBRANDSHUB.COM 8/8/2017 Godaddy FURNITUREBRANDSHUB.COM 9/15/2013 Godaddy FURNITUREBRANDSUNIVERSITY.COM 9/15/2013 Godaddy FURNITUREBRANDSUNIVERSITY.NET 9/15/2013 Godaddy FURNITUREBRANDSUNIVERSITY.ORG 9/15/2013 Godaddy FURNITUREBRANDSUNIVERSITY.ORG 9/15/2013 Godaddy FURNITUREBRANDSUNIVERSITY.ORG 9/15/2013 Godaddy FURNITUREDESIGNED.COM 8/14/2017 Godaddy GOLANEFURNITURE.COM 8/2/2015 Godaddy HDMMAIL.COM 1/24/2017 Godaddy HDMWEBPORTAL.COM 7/9/2015 Godaddy HENREDON.COM 2/25/2016 Godaddy HENREDON.NET 3/23/2016 Godaddy HENREDON.ORG 3/23/2016 Godaddy			
FBNUNIVERSITY.ORG 9/15/2013 Godaddy FOLLOWMETOLANE.COM 7/19/2015 Godaddy FOUNDERSFURNITURE.COM 9/19/2016 Godaddy FURNITUREBRANDS.CO 2/6/2014 Godaddy FURNITUREBRANDS.COM 6/10/2016 Godaddy FURNITUREBRANDSBUILDERSERVICES.COM 2/12/2017 Godaddy FURNITUREBRANDSHUB.COM 8/8/2017 Godaddy FURNITUREBRANDSUNIVERSITY.COM 9/15/2013 Godaddy FURNITUREBRANDSUNIVERSITY.NET 9/15/2013 Godaddy FURNITUREBRANDSUNIVERSITY.ORG 9/15/2013 Godaddy FURNITUREBRANDSUNIVERSITY.ORG 9/15/2013 Godaddy FURNITUREBRANDSUNIVERSITY.ORG 9/15/2013 Godaddy FURNITUREDESIGNED.COM 8/12/2017 Godaddy GOLANEFURNITURE.COM 8/2/2015 Godaddy HDMMAIL.COM 1/24/2017 Godaddy HDMWEBPORTAL.COM 7/9/2015 Godaddy HENREDON.COM 2/25/2016 Godaddy HENREDON.NET 3/23/2016 Godaddy HENREDON.ORG 3/23/2016 Godaddy	FBNUNIVERSITY.NET	<u> </u>	
FOLLOWMETOLANE.COM 7/19/2015 Godaddy FOUNDERSFURNITURE.COM 9/19/2016 Godaddy FURNITUREBRANDS.CO 2/6/2014 Godaddy FURNITUREBRANDS.COM 6/10/2016 Godaddy FURNITUREBRANDS.COM 2/12/2017 Godaddy FURNITUREBRANDSBUILDERSERVICES.COM 2/12/2017 Godaddy FURNITUREBRANDSHUB.COM 8/8/2017 Godaddy FURNITUREBRANDSUNIVERSITY.COM 9/15/2013 Godaddy FURNITUREBRANDSUNIVERSITY.NET 9/15/2013 Godaddy FURNITUREBRANDSUNIVERSITY.ORG 9/15/2013 Godaddy FURNITUREBRANDSUNIVERSITY.ORG 9/15/2013 Godaddy FURNITUREDESIGNED.COM 8/14/2017 Godaddy GOLANEFURNITURE.COM 8/2/2015 Godaddy HDMMAIL.COM 1/24/2017 Godaddy HDMWEBPORTAL.COM 7/9/2015 Godaddy HENREDON.COM 2/25/2016 Godaddy HENREDON.NET 3/23/2016 Godaddy HENREDON.ORG 3/23/2016 Godaddy	FBNUNIVERSITY.ORG		
FOUNDERSFURNITURE.COM PURNITUREBRANDS.CO 2/6/2014 Godaddy FURNITUREBRANDS.COM 6/10/2016 Godaddy FURNITUREBRANDSBUILDERSERVICES.COM FURNITUREBRANDSHUB.COM FURNITUREBRANDSHUB.COM FURNITUREBRANDSUNIVERSITY.COM PURNITUREBRANDSUNIVERSITY.COM FURNITUREBRANDSUNIVERSITY.NET 9/15/2013 Godaddy FURNITUREBRANDSUNIVERSITY.NET 9/15/2013 Godaddy FURNITUREBRANDSUNIVERSITY.ORG 9/15/2013 Godaddy FURNITUREDESIGNED.COM 8/14/2017 Godaddy GOLANEFURNITURE.COM 1/24/2017 Godaddy HDMMAIL.COM 1/24/2017 Godaddy HDMWEBPORTAL.COM 7/9/2015 Godaddy HENREDON.COM 2/25/2016 Godaddy HENREDON.NET 3/23/2016 Godaddy HENREDON.ORG 3/23/2016 Godaddy HENREDON.ORG	FOLLOWMETOLANE.COM	4 · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
FURNITUREBRANDS.COM 6/10/2016 Godaddy FURNITUREBRANDSBUILDERSERVICES.COM 2/12/2017 Godaddy FURNITUREBRANDSHUB.COM 8/8/2017 Godaddy FURNITUREBRANDSUNIVERSITY.COM 9/15/2013 Godaddy FURNITUREBRANDSUNIVERSITY.NET 9/15/2013 Godaddy FURNITUREBRANDSUNIVERSITY.NET 9/15/2013 Godaddy FURNITUREBRANDSUNIVERSITY.ORG 9/15/2013 Godaddy FURNITUREDESIGNED.COM 8/14/2017 Godaddy GOLANEFURNITURE.COM 8/2/2015 Godaddy HDMMAIL.COM 1/24/2017 Godaddy HDMWEBPORTAL.COM 7/9/2015 Godaddy HENREDON.COM 2/25/2016 Godaddy HENREDON.NET 3/23/2016 Godaddy HENREDON.ORG 3/23/2016 Godaddy	FOUNDERSFURNITURE.COM		
FURNITUREBRANDS.COM FURNITUREBRANDSBUILDERSERVICES.COM FURNITUREBRANDSHUB.COM FURNITUREBRANDSHUB.COM FURNITUREBRANDSUNIVERSITY.COM FURNITUREBRANDSUNIVERSITY.NET FURNITUREBRANDSUNIVERSITY.NET FURNITUREBRANDSUNIVERSITY.NET FURNITUREBRANDSUNIVERSITY.ORG FURNITUREBRANDSUNIVERSITY.ORG FURNITUREDESIGNED.COM FURNITUREDESIGNED.COM FURNITUREDESIGNED.COM FURNITURE.COM FURNI	The state of the s		
FURNITUREBRANDSBUILDERSERVICES.COM 2/12/2017 Godaddy FURNITUREBRANDSHUB.COM 8/8/2017 Godaddy FURNITUREBRANDSUNIVERSITY.COM 9/15/2013 Godaddy FURNITUREBRANDSUNIVERSITY.NET 9/15/2013 Godaddy FURNITUREBRANDSUNIVERSITY.ORG 9/15/2013 Godaddy FURNITUREDESIGNED.COM 8/14/2017 Godaddy GOLANEFURNITURE.COM 8/2/2015 Godaddy HDMMAIL.COM 1/24/2017 Godaddy HDMWEBPORTAL.COM 7/9/2015 Godaddy HENREDON.COM 2/25/2016 Godaddy HENREDON.NET 3/23/2016 Godaddy HENREDON.ORG 3/23/2016 Godaddy	FURNITUREBRANDS.COM		
FURNITUREBRANDSHUB.COM FURNITUREBRANDSUNIVERSITY.COM FURNITUREBRANDSUNIVERSITY.NET FURNITUREBRANDSUNIVERSITY.NET FURNITUREBRANDSUNIVERSITY.ORG FURNITUREBRANDSUNIVERSITY.ORG FURNITUREDESIGNED.COM FURNITUREDESIGNED.COM FURNITURE.COM FURNITURE	FURNITUREBRANDSBUILDERSERVICES.COM	2/12/2017	
FURNITUREBRANDSUNIVERSITY.COM FURNITUREBRANDSUNIVERSITY.NET 9/15/2013 Godaddy FURNITUREBRANDSUNIVERSITY.ORG 9/15/2013 Godaddy FURNITUREDESIGNED.COM 8/14/2017 Godaddy GOLANEFURNITURE.COM 1/24/2017 Godaddy HDMMAIL.COM 1/24/2017 Godaddy HDMWEBPORTAL.COM 7/9/2015 Godaddy HENREDON.COM 2/25/2016 Godaddy HENREDON.NET 3/23/2016 Godaddy HENREDON.ORG 3/23/2016 Godaddy	FURNITUREBRANDSHUB.COM		
FURNITUREBRANDSUNIVERSITY.NET 9/15/2013 Godaddy FURNITUREBRANDSUNIVERSITY.ORG 9/15/2013 Godaddy FURNITUREDESIGNED.COM 8/14/2017 Godaddy GOLANEFURNITURE.COM 8/2/2015 Godaddy HDMMAIL.COM 1/24/2017 Godaddy HDMWEBPORTAL.COM 7/9/2015 Godaddy HENREDON.COM 2/25/2016 Godaddy HENREDON.NET 3/23/2016 Godaddy HENREDON.ORG 3/23/2016 Godaddy	FURNITUREBRANDSUNIVERSITY.COM		
FURNITUREDESIGNED.COM 8/14/2017 Godaddy GOLANEFURNITURE.COM 8/2/2015 Godaddy HDMMAIL.COM 1/24/2017 Godaddy HDMWEBPORTAL.COM 7/9/2015 Godaddy HENREDON.COM 2/25/2016 Godaddy HENREDON.NET 3/23/2016 Godaddy HENREDON.ORG 3/23/2016 Godaddy	FURNITUREBRANDSUNIVERSITY.NET		
FURNITUREDESIGNED.COM 8/14/2017 Godaddy GOLANEFURNITURE.COM 8/2/2015 Godaddy HDMMAIL.COM 1/24/2017 Godaddy HDMWEBPORTAL.COM 7/9/2015 Godaddy HENREDON.COM 2/25/2016 Godaddy HENREDON.NET 3/23/2016 Godaddy HENREDON.ORG 3/23/2016 Godaddy	FURNITUREBRANDSUNIVERSITY.ORG	9/15/2013	Godaddy
GOLANEFURNITURE.COM 8/2/2015 Godaddy HDMMAIL.COM 1/24/2017 Godaddy HDMWEBPORTAL.COM 7/9/2015 Godaddy HENREDON.COM 2/25/2016 Godaddy HENREDON.NET 3/23/2016 Godaddy HENREDON.ORG 3/23/2016 Godaddy	FURNITUREDESIGNED.COM	8/14/2017	
HDMMAIL.COM1/24/2017GodaddyHDMWEBPORTAL.COM7/9/2015GodaddyHENREDON.COM2/25/2016GodaddyHENREDON.NET3/23/2016GodaddyHENREDON.ORG3/23/2016Godaddy	GOLANEFURNITURE.COM		
HDMWEBPORTAL.COM7/9/2015GodaddyHENREDON.COM2/25/2016GodaddyHENREDON.NET3/23/2016GodaddyHENREDON.ORG3/23/2016Godaddy	HDMMAIL.COM		
HENREDON.COM2/25/2016GodaddyHENREDON.NET3/23/2016GodaddyHENREDON.ORG3/23/2016Godaddy	HDMWEBPORTAL.COM	7/9/2015	
HENREDON.NET 3/23/2016 Godaddy HENREDON.ORG 3/23/2016 Godaddy	HENREDON.COM		
HENREDON.ORG 3/23/2016 Godaddy	HENREDON.NET	3/23/2016	
	HENREDON.ORG		
	HENREDONBLOG.COM	8/24/2017	Godaddy

HENREDONFURNITURE.COM	5/22/2016	Godaddy
HENREDONFURNITURE.NET	3/23/2016	Godaddy
HENREDONFURNITURE.ORG	3/23/2016	Godaddy
HICKORYCHAIR.COM	3/13/2016	Godaddy
HICKORYCHAIR.NET	5/27/2016	Godaddy
HICKORYCHAIR.ORG	5/27/2017	Godaddy
HICKORYCHAIRDEALERS.COM	6/17/2017	Godaddy
HICKORYCHAIRFURNITURE.NET	5/21/2016	Godaddy
HICKORYCHAIROUTLETS.COM	6/17/2017	Godaddy
HOME360.COM	5/5/2014	Godaddy
HOME360STORE.COM	7/16/2018	Godaddy
HUGTHOMASVILLE.COM	8/11/2015	Godaddy
INSPIRATIONSBYBROYHILL.COM	3/18/2018	Godaddy
labargeinc.com	11/23/2017	Network Solutions
labargeinc.info	9/28/2017	Network Solutions
labargeinc.mobi	11/3/2018	Network Solutions
labargeinc.net	6/10/2017	Network Solutions
labargeinc.org	6/10/2017	Network Solutions
LIVEWITHTHOMASVILLE.COM	8/11/2015	Godaddy
LOOKINSIDEBROYHILL.COM	12/16/2015	Godaddy
LOVETHOMASVILLE.COM	8/11/2015	Godaddy
MADEBYHICKORYCHAIR.COM	8/24/2017	Godaddy
Maitland-smith.biz	3/14/2017	Network Solutions
Maitland-smith.com	8/18/2017	Network Solutions
Maitland-smith.info	6/10/2017	Network Solutions
Maitland-smith.mobi	11/3/2018	Network Solutions
Maitland-smith.net	6/10/2017	Network Solutions
Maitland-smith.org	6/10/2017	Network Solutions
Maitland-smith.us	6/9/2017	Network Solutions
MAITLAND-SMITHDEALERS.COM	6/17/2017	Godaddy
MAITLAND-SMITHOUTLETS.COM	6/17/2017	Godaddy
MYBROYHILL.COM	8/11/2015	Godaddy
MYTHOMASVILLE.COM	9/9/2016	Godaddy
NEWFURNITUREJOB.COM	7/24/2017	Godaddy
NEWLOCK.NET	12/22/2017	Godaddy
NEWVISIONSFURNITURE.COM	3/18/2018	Godaddy
PEARSONCO.COM	2/9/2018	Godaddy
PEARSONCOMPANY.COM	3/26/2018	Godaddy
PEARSONFABRICS.BIZ	7/12/2017	Godaddy
PEARSONFABRICS.COM	7/13/2017	Godaddy
PEARSONFABRICS.NET	7/13/2017	Godaddy
PEARSONTEXTILES.COM	5/28/2016	Godaddy
PERFECTPIECESTHOMASVILLE.COM	8/11/2015	Godaddy
RENOVATIONSFURNITURE.COM	7/23/2017	Godaddy
SALETHOMASVILLE.COM	8/11/2015	Godaddy
HENREDON.ORG	3/23/2016	Godaddy

labargeinc.info 9/28/2017 Netw labargeinc.mobi 11/3/2018 Netw labargeinc.net 6/10/2017 Netw labargeinc.org 6/10/2017 Netw LIVEWITHTHOMASVILLE.COM 8/11/2015 Goda LOOKINSIDEBROYHILL.COM 12/16/2015 Goda LOVETHOMASVILLE.COM 8/11/2015 Goda	addy addy addy addy addy
HENREDONFURNITURE.NET 3/23/2016 Goda HENREDONFURNITURE.ORG 3/23/2016 Goda HICKORYCHAIR.COM 3/13/2016 Goda HICKORYCHAIR.NET 5/27/2016 Goda HICKORYCHAIR.ORG 5/27/2017 Goda HICKORYCHAIRDEALERS.COM 6/17/2017 Goda HICKORYCHAIRFURNITURE.NET 5/21/2016 Goda HICKORYCHAIROUTLETS.COM 6/17/2017 Goda HICKORYCHAIROUTLETS.COM 5/5/2014 Goda HOME360.COM 5/5/2014 Goda HOME360STORE.COM 7/16/2018 Goda HUGTHOMASVILLE.COM 8/11/2015 Goda INSPIRATIONSBYBROYHILL.COM 3/18/2017 Netwood Iabargeinc.info 9/28/2017 Netwood Iabargeinc.mobi 11/3/2018 Netwood Iabargeinc.net 6/10/2017 Netwood Iabargeinc.org 6/10/2017 Netwood LOVETHOMASVILLE.COM 8/11/2015 Goda LOVETHOMASVILLE.COM	addy addy addy addy
HENREDONFURNITURE.ORG 3/23/2016 Goda HICKORYCHAIR.COM 3/13/2016 Goda HICKORYCHAIR.NET 5/27/2016 Goda HICKORYCHAIR.ORG 5/27/2017 Goda HICKORYCHAIRDEALERS.COM 6/17/2017 Goda HICKORYCHAIRFURNITURE.NET 5/21/2016 Goda HICKORYCHAIROUTLETS.COM 6/17/2017 Goda HOME360.COM 5/5/2014 Goda HOME360STORE.COM 7/16/2018 Goda HUGTHOMASVILLE.COM 8/11/2015 Goda INSPIRATIONSBYBROYHILL.COM 3/18/2018 Goda Iabargeinc.info 9/28/2017 Netwood Iabargeinc.mobi 11/3/2018 Netwood Iabargeinc.net 6/10/2017 Netwood Iabargeinc.org 6/10/2017 Netwood LOVETHOMASVILLE.COM 8/11/2015 Goda LOOKINSIDEBROYHILL.COM 8/11/2015 Goda LOVETHOMASVILLE.COM 8/1	addy addy addy
HICKORYCHAIR.COM 3/13/2016 Goda HICKORYCHAIR.NET 5/27/2016 Goda HICKORYCHAIR.ORG 5/27/2017 Goda HICKORYCHAIRDEALERS.COM 6/17/2017 Goda HICKORYCHAIRFURNITURE.NET 5/21/2016 Goda HICKORYCHAIRFURNITURE.NET 5/21/2016 Goda HICKORYCHAIROUTLETS.COM 6/17/2017 Goda HOME360.COM 5/5/2014 Goda HOME360STORE.COM 7/16/2018 Goda HUGTHOMASVILLE.COM 8/11/2015 Goda INSPIRATIONSBYBROYHILL.COM 3/18/2018 Goda Iabargeinc.com 11/23/2017 Network Iabargeinc.mobi 11/3/2018 Network Iabargeinc.net 6/10/2017 Network Iabargeinc.org 6/10/2017 Network Iabargeinc.org 6/10/2017 Network Iabargeinc.org 6/10/2017 Network Inspiration Inspirat	addy addy
HICKORYCHAIR.NET 5/27/2016 Goda	addy
HICKORYCHAIR.ORG 5/27/2017 Goda HICKORYCHAIRDEALERS.COM 6/17/2017 Goda HICKORYCHAIRFURNITURE.NET 5/21/2016 Goda HICKORYCHAIROUTLETS.COM 6/17/2017 Goda HOME360.COM 5/5/2014 Goda HOME360STORE.COM 7/16/2018 Goda HUGTHOMASVILLE.COM 8/11/2015 Goda INSPIRATIONSBYBROYHILL.COM 3/18/2018 Goda Iabargeinc.com 11/23/2017 Netw Iabargeinc.info 9/28/2017 Netw Iabargeinc.mobi 11/3/2018 Netw Iabargeinc.org 6/10/2017 Netw Iabargeinc.org 6/10/2017 Netw LOVETHOMASVILLE.COM 12/16/2015 Goda LOVETHOMASVILLE.COM 8/11/2015 Goda LOVETHOMASVILLE.COM 8/11/2015 Goda	
HICKORYCHAIRDEALERS.COM 6/17/2017 Goda HICKORYCHAIRFURNITURE.NET 5/21/2016 Goda HICKORYCHAIROUTLETS.COM 6/17/2017 Goda HOME360.COM 5/5/2014 Goda HOME360STORE.COM 7/16/2018 Goda HUGTHOMASVILLE.COM 8/11/2015 Goda INSPIRATIONSBYBROYHILL.COM 3/18/2018 Goda Iabargeinc.com 11/23/2017 Netw Iabargeinc.info 9/28/2017 Netw Iabargeinc.mobi 11/3/2018 Netw Iabargeinc.net 6/10/2017 Netw Iabargeinc.org 6/10/2017 Netw LIVEWITHTHOMASVILLE.COM 8/11/2015 Goda LOOKINSIDEBROYHILL.COM 12/16/2015 Goda LOVETHOMASVILLE.COM 8/11/2015 Goda	aday
HICKORYCHAIRFURNITURE.NET 5/21/2016 Goda HICKORYCHAIROUTLETS.COM 6/17/2017 Goda HOME360.COM 5/5/2014 Goda HOME360STORE.COM 7/16/2018 Goda HUGTHOMASVILLE.COM 8/11/2015 Goda INSPIRATIONSBYBROYHILL.COM 3/18/2018 Goda Iabargeinc.com 11/23/2017 Netw Iabargeinc.info 9/28/2017 Netw Iabargeinc.mobi 11/3/2018 Netw Iabargeinc.net 6/10/2017 Netw Iabargeinc.org 6/10/2017 Netw LIVEWITHTHOMASVILLE.COM 8/11/2015 Goda LOVETHOMASVILLE.COM 8/11/2015 Goda LOVETHOMASVILLE.COM 8/11/2015 Goda	
HICKORYCHAIROUTLETS.COM 6/17/2017 Goda HOME360.COM 5/5/2014 Goda HOME360STORE.COM 7/16/2018 Goda HUGTHOMASVILLE.COM 8/11/2015 Goda INSPIRATIONSBYBROYHILL.COM 3/18/2018 Goda Iabargeinc.com 11/23/2017 Netw Iabargeinc.info 9/28/2017 Netw Iabargeinc.mobi 11/3/2018 Netw Iabargeinc.net 6/10/2017 Netw Iabargeinc.org 6/10/2017 Netw LIVEWITHTHOMASVILLE.COM 8/11/2015 Goda LOOKINSIDEBROYHILL.COM 12/16/2015 Goda LOVETHOMASVILLE.COM 8/11/2015 Goda	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
HOME360.COM 5/5/2014 Goda HOME360STORE.COM 7/16/2018 Goda HUGTHOMASVILLE.COM 8/11/2015 Goda INSPIRATIONSBYBROYHILL.COM 3/18/2018 Goda Iabargeinc.com 11/23/2017 Network Iabargeinc.info 9/28/2017 Network Iabargeinc.mobi 11/3/2018 Network Iabargeinc.net 6/10/2017 Network Iabargeinc.org 6/10/2017 Network Iabargeinc.org 6/10/2017 Network Iabargeinc.org 6/10/2015 Goda LOOKINSIDEBROYHILL.COM 12/16/2015 Goda LOVETHOMASVILLE.COM 8/11/2015 Goda Inspiration I	
HOME360STORE.COM 7/16/2018 Goda HUGTHOMASVILLE.COM 8/11/2015 Goda INSPIRATIONSBYBROYHILL.COM 3/18/2018 Goda labargeinc.com 11/23/2017 Netw labargeinc.info 9/28/2017 Netw labargeinc.mobi 11/3/2018 Netw labargeinc.net 6/10/2017 Netw labargeinc.org 6/10/2017 Netw LIVEWITHTHOMASVILLE.COM 8/11/2015 Goda LOOKINSIDEBROYHILL.COM 12/16/2015 Goda LOVETHOMASVILLE.COM 8/11/2015 Goda	
HUGTHOMASVILLE.COM 8/11/2015 Goda INSPIRATIONSBYBROYHILL.COM 3/18/2018 Goda labargeinc.com 11/23/2017 Netw labargeinc.info 9/28/2017 Netw labargeinc.mobi 11/3/2018 Netw labargeinc.net 6/10/2017 Netw labargeinc.org 6/10/2017 Netw LIVEWITHTHOMASVILLE.COM 8/11/2015 Goda LOVETHOMASVILLE.COM 12/16/2015 Goda LOVETHOMASVILLE.COM 8/11/2015 Goda	
INSPIRATIONSBYBROYHILL.COM 3/18/2018 Goda Iabargeinc.com 11/23/2017 Netw Iabargeinc.info 9/28/2017 Netw Iabargeinc.mobi 11/3/2018 Netw Iabargeinc.net 6/10/2017 Netw Iabargeinc.org 6/10/2017 Netw Iabargeinc.org 6/10/2017 Netw IVEWITHTHOMASVILLE.COM 8/11/2015 Goda LOVETHOMASVILLE.COM 8/11/2015 Goda LOVETHOMASVILLE.COM 8/11/2015 Goda Ioverthomasville.com Ioverthomasville.c	
labargeinc.com 11/23/2017 Netw labargeinc.info 9/28/2017 Netw labargeinc.mobi 11/3/2018 Netw labargeinc.net 6/10/2017 Netw labargeinc.org 6/10/2017 Netw LIVEWITHTHOMASVILLE.COM 8/11/2015 Goda LOOKINSIDEBROYHILL.COM 12/16/2015 Goda LOVETHOMASVILLE.COM 8/11/2015 Goda	
Iabargeinc.info 9/28/2017 Netw Iabargeinc.mobi 11/3/2018 Netw Iabargeinc.net 6/10/2017 Netw Iabargeinc.org 6/10/2017 Netw LIVEWITHTHOMASVILLE.COM 8/11/2015 Goda LOOKINSIDEBROYHILL.COM 12/16/2015 Goda LOVETHOMASVILLE.COM 8/11/2015 Goda	
labargeinc.mobi11/3/2018Netwolabargeinc.net6/10/2017Netwolabargeinc.org6/10/2017NetwoLIVEWITHTHOMASVILLE.COM8/11/2015GodaLOOKINSIDEBROYHILL.COM12/16/2015GodaLOVETHOMASVILLE.COM8/11/2015Goda	ork Solutions
labargeinc.net6/10/2017Netwlabargeinc.org6/10/2017NetwLIVEWITHTHOMASVILLE.COM8/11/2015GodaLOOKINSIDEBROYHILL.COM12/16/2015GodaLOVETHOMASVILLE.COM8/11/2015Goda	ork Solutions
labargeinc.org6/10/2017NetwLIVEWITHTHOMASVILLE.COM8/11/2015GodaLOOKINSIDEBROYHILL.COM12/16/2015GodaLOVETHOMASVILLE.COM8/11/2015Goda	ork Solutions
LIVEWITHTHOMASVILLE.COM 8/11/2015 Goda LOOKINSIDEBROYHILL.COM 12/16/2015 Goda LOVETHOMASVILLE.COM 8/11/2015 Goda	ork Solutions
LOOKINSIDEBROYHILL.COM 12/16/2015 Goda LOVETHOMASVILLE.COM 8/11/2015 Goda	ork Solutions
LOVETHOMASVILLE.COM 8/11/2015 Goda	
I MADERVHICKORVCHAIR COM I 9/24/2017 I C = -I =	
	ıddy
	ork Solutions
MAITLAND-SMITHDEALERS.COM 6/17/2017 Goda	ddy
MAITLAND-SMITHOUTLETS.COM 6/17/2017 Goda	ddy
MYBROYHILL.COM 8/11/2015 Goda	ddy
MYTHOMASVILLE.COM 9/9/2016 Goda	ddy
NEWFURNITUREJOB.COM 7/24/2017 Goda	ddy
NEWLOCK.NET 12/22/2017 Goda	ddy
NEWVISIONSFURNITURE.COM 3/18/2018 Goda	ddy
PEARSONCO.COM 2/9/2018 Goda	ddy
PEARSONCOMPANY.COM 3/26/2018 Goda	ddy
PEARSONFABRICS.BIZ 7/12/2017 Goda	ddy
PEARSONFABRICS.COM 7/13/2017 Goda	ddy
PEARSONFABRICS.NET 7/13/2017 Goda	ddy
PEARSONTEXTILES.COM 5/28/2016 Goda	
PERFECTPIECESTHOMASVILLE.COM 8/11/2015 Goda	ddy
RENOVATIONSFURNITURE.COM 7/23/2017 Goda	····
SALETHOMASVILLE.COM 8/11/2015 Goda	ddy

VIGNETTESFURNITURE.COM	3/30/2016	Godaddy	
VISITTHOMASVILLE.COM	8/11/2015	Godaddy	
WATCHBROYHILL.COM	7/27/2018	Godaddy	
WINTHOMASVILLE.COM	8/11/2015	Godaddy	
WINTHOMSVILLE.COM	9/15/2013	Godaddy	

SHOPPINGTHOMASVILLE.COM	8/11/2015	Godaddy
SHOPTHOMASVILLETODAY.COM	8/11/2015	Godaddy
THEHOME360.COM	7/16/2018	Godaddy
THEHOME360STORE.COM	7/16/2018	Godaddy
THEWELCOMEHOMESTORE.COM	4/19/2015	Godaddy
THEWELCOMEHOMESTORE.NET	4/19/2015	Godaddy
THOMASVILLE.COM	4/22/2015	Godaddy
THOMASVILLEADJUSTABLEBEDS.COM	5/7/2018	Godaddy
THOMASVILLEAIRBED.COM	5/7/2018	Godaddy
THOMASVILLEAIRBEDS.COM	5/7/2018	Godaddy
THOMASVILLEAIRMATTRESSES.COM	5/7/2018	Godaddy
THOMASVILLECABINET.COM	7/30/2017	Godaddy
THOMASVILLECABINETRY.CA	5/8/2017	Godaddy
THOMASVILLECABINETRY.COM	6/3/2018	Godaddy
THOMASVILLECABINETS.COM	1/16/2014	Godaddy
THOMASVILLECHARGEIT.COM	8/11/2015	Godaddy
THOMASVILLECLASSICS.COM	10/4/2015	Godaddy
THOMASVILLECLEARANCE.COM	8/26/2015	Godaddy
THOMASVILLEFLOORING.COM	10/26/2013	Godaddy
THOMASVILLEFURNITURE.CA	4/1/2018	Godaddy
THOMASVILLEFURNITURE.COM	1/2/2015	Godaddy
THOMASVILLEHOMEACCENTS.COM	9/8/2013	Godaddy
THOMASVILLEKIDS.COM	3/26/2018	Godaddy
THOMASVILLELATEXBEDS.COM	5/7/2018	Godaddy
THOMASVILLELATEXMATTRESSES.COM	5/7/2018	Godaddy
THOMASVILLELIGHTING.COM	9/18/2014	Godaddy
THOMASVILLELINCOLNPARK.COM	3/21/2016	Godaddy
THOMASVILLEMATTRESS.COM	5/7/2018	Godaddy
THOMASVILLEMATTRESSES.COM	5/7/2018	Godaddy
THOMASVILLEMOVERS.COM	8/11/2015	Godaddy
THOMASVILLENHO.COM	5/25/2016	Godaddy
THOMASVILLENORTHDALLAS.COM	3/21/2016	Godaddy
THOMASVILLEOAKBROOK.COM	3/21/2016	Godaddy
THOMASVILLEOUTDOOR.COM	7/10/2017	Godaddy
THOMASVILLEOUTDOORFURNITURE.COM	11/5/2013	Godaddy
THOMASVILLEOUTDOORS.COM	7/10/2017	Godaddy
THOMASVILLEOUTLET.COM	7/21/2017	Godaddy
THOMASVILLEPATIO.COM	11/5/2013	Godaddy
THOMASVILLEPATIOFURNITURE.COM	11/5/2013	Godaddy
THOMASVILLERELAX.COM	8/11/2015	Godaddy

THOMASVILLES.COM	11/6/2018	Godaddy	
THOMASVILLESALE.COM	8/11/2015	Godaddy	
THOMASVILLESWEEPS.COM	8/11/2015	Godaddy	
THOMASVILLEWINDOWS.COM	6/3/2015	Godaddy	
THOMASVILLEWOODCARE.COM	6/3/2015	Godaddy	
TIMELESSLYTHOMASVILLE.COM	8/11/2015	Godaddy	
TODAYSCLASSICS.COM	8/11/2015	Godaddy	

RECORDED: 12/09/2013